Delta+ 90 XFA

OVERVIEW

Delta+ 90 XFA welding helmet, auto-darkening welding filter XA 47, air hose, FA Flow Control unit, Li-ion battery and charger, flow meter,

comfort belt.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Delta+ 90 XFA

Product code

Weight

Operating temperature
EN 175

EN 12941

AS/NZS 1716
Welding filter

View size

Filter dimension
Shade range

ADF light state

ADF CE Classification

ADF switching time

LiFE+ Color (yes/no)
Grinding function (yes/no)

PAPR
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9873320
1103 g
-5...+55 °C <80% Rh
B

TH2

P1

XA 47

97 X 47 mm
110 x 90 mm
9-15

4

1/1/1/2

0.1
0.1

Yes
Yes

FA Flow Control
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